CBRC

1/15/2022

Pee Wee

Open 4D

00O NO UL WN P

0O NO UV A WE P

Name

Kimber Joachim
Ashlynn Burns
Sunnie Smith
Mackenzie Frauendiener
Abigail Pullen
Paisley Purdy
Madison Burns
Brystol Bailey
Weslee Burns
Chloe Anderson
Bailey Burns
Kennedy Anderson
Michael Myers
Poppy Hughes
Ellie Ellis

Name

Division |

Lexi Burgess
Aysha Long
Sharon Gow

Lexi Burgess
Sharon Gow

Sara Brinkman
Janessa Long

Zoe Behrens-Martens
Shelly Mull

Joie Smith
Division Il
Stephanie Searls
Stephanie Chike
Lexi Burgess
McKenzie Hudson
Olivia Leonhart
Teri Bangart
Amanda Burns
Amanda Marriott
Makiyah Stevens
Amanda Marriott
Torri Sitzman
Bailey Enloe

Ellie Purdy

Jessie Jo Stanfill
Amy Smith

Gina Hall

Isabelle Hefley
Natalie Bessette

Horse's Name
Ricky Bobby
Bingo

Josie

Pharaoh
Montana
Cowboy

lzzy

Dusty
Tinkerbell
Lacey

lzzy

Lacey
Summer Breeze
Sonny
Sweetie

Horse's Name

Sporty Peppy Guz

Im A Tom A Hawk
Dreamin Ever After
LLP Blazin Shay
Honored By The Bay
Stiletto Biankus

Eyes Bee Jets N War
THR Sweet Baby Fame
Hallelujah Epic
Duddah Laduh

Pistol

Kiss My Honey Buns

Bully With A Stick

Roxy

Eddie

Shorty

Six Figure Judge

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"
Hollywoods Little Miss

Slys Jewell

CM Whats Happening "Guapo"
Sheriff

Roanie

Sin City Cyclone

Famous Judge Lucy K3

Papas Off His Rocker "Rocky"
SX Lea Leo Drift

Winner

Time
18.622
19.972
21.159
21.543
21.776
29.854
29.966
30.895

51.7
52.903
53.86
68.541
70.718
82.56
no time

Time

14.964

14.99
15.072
15.086
15.247
15.312
15.324
15.358

15.36
15.455

15.468
15.468
15.491
15.504
15.545
15.568
15.602
15.603

15.61
15.631
15.634
15.656
15.656
15.679

15.69
15.763
15.768
15.783

Winnings

$465.13
$384.17
$343.73
$283.07
$222.41
$141.53
$101.09

$80.87

$382.17
$382.17
$309.36
$254.77
$200.17
$127.38

$90.99

$72.79
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Taylor Blackwell
Cindy Bridges
Angie Goffin
Samantha Sandall
Courtney Berreth
Teri Bangart
Della Wright
Emilie-Alice Taylor
Anna Hamersly
Amy Coelho
Jessica Banning
Rylie Lowery
Savannah DeRoo
Kaytie Henricks
Maria Esparza
Elaine Lowell
Kelsy Heller
Kaylee Whynot
Division Il
Lacey Bishop
Karen Gibbs
Aysha Long

Teri Bangart

Joie Smith
Stacey Hardin
Lindsey Griffin
Frances Fancher
Valerie James
Paige Lantz

Grit Phillips

Teila Grinde
Mahrisa Paluck
Laurel Otto
Emma Belcher
Debbie Pack
Deanna Nelson
Olivia Pullen

Lexi Kenworthy
Karen Gibbs
Division IV

Niki Davila
Valerie James
Marcie Djoseland
Jessie Jo Stanfill
Katie Kelley
Breanne Arnzen
Linnea Foster
Makenzie Raugust
Karen Brown
Hailey Ferris
Grit Phillips
Kelsy Heller
Wendy Guinn

W

Request Badger
Myriahs Solis

Tipsy Lou

Winridge Sierra

(o]

French Guys Win

BKT Royal Storm
Cheyenne
HoldMyBeerAndBackUp
Mayhego Dashin

Ember

Madibriana

Tychonic Choice
Pistolita

The Buck Passes Here "Deacon"
CW Owyhee So Royal
Dats A Tuf N Busy

Little Smooth Sands

Spark My Hayday

Fling The French

Rollie

Judgs Sweet Score

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Ima Circuit Judge

SE Playboy Cartel

Wanna Cash A Check "Rookie"
Meego

BR Flinging My Sass

Jans Oakley

Fry

Sister

Codys Cajun Kitty

Falcons Judge Rules

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Pay The Lady Bug

Gotta Be Biankus

CB Sweet Child Mine

Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
Ripsy Doll Hancock
Miracle Rey Rose "Rosa"
Skipa Dirty Judge
SmartChicFritziNic
Missy Fast Chick

Zukow

Snoop

Cashin In For Gold

Cat Olena Bar

BR Big Red Dog

The Southern Qutee
Fling N Fabulous

15.807
15.809
15.818
15.845
15.845
15.861
15.918
15.927
15.931
15.934
15.939
15.941
15.943
15.946
15.946
15.955
15.955
15.963

16.081
16.087
16.104
16.107
16.115
16.127
16.138
16.149
16.153
16.164
16.188
16.199
16.237
16.318
16.335
16.363
16.369
16.381

16.45
16.462

16.474
16.498
16.525
16.533
16.551
16.586
16.6
16.63
16.658
16.665
16.689
16.69
16.715

$356.58
$294.53
$263.53
$217.02
$170.52
$108.51

$§77.51

$62.00

$310.07
$256.11
$229.16
$188.72
$148.27
$94.36
$67.40
$53.91



Tiffany Thompson
Zoey Dean
Shelly Mitchell
Ronda Melton
Romy Case
Bailey Trachsel
Amy Smith
Emma Gillaspy
Tiffany Quintero
Julia Huntsinger
Sally Johnston
Isabelle Hefley
Marie Ellis

Kim Stagner
Cheyenne Arnzen
Taylor Herinckx
Fallon Cornforth
Alison Harrison
Kaytie Henricks
Ava Martin
Tiffany Thompson
Jessie Jo Stanfill
Nicole Doering
Olivia Douglas
Hali Dorsey
Laurel Schmidgall
Sierra Hyre
Courtney Scott
Ava Stone

Lisa Smith

Kris Cross
Megan Mathews
Janis Dierickx
Tammy Jolma
Stephanie Searls
Izzy Tillotson
Lisa Smith
Stormy Griffin
Chris Bruns
Bailey Keim
Sharon Gow
Mabhrisa Paluck
May Wood
Romy Case
Mahrisa Paluck
Katelyn Carlson
Emilee Jungling
Alexsis Williams
Kelsey Bault
Brandy Schanno
Arley Hughes
Kaylee Whynot
Lexi Goss

One Shot Rox

Iris

Jets Rollin Goldie
Blazin In The Dark
Cowboy

Crocky

TLS Feelin Foxy
Gotta Lotta Cash
Sheze Tejana

Judge Beda Be Hot
RCA Mona Blue

Jess

BR Roman Star

Picos Destiny Is Dun
Free Spirit Cochise
Platinum Impression "Popcorn"
Dandy Elena Olena
Apache

Stormin Bubsy

VS Ima SixShooter
Fifty Two Hard
Chicka Boo

Maddy The Mustang
TMR Winning Edition
Judged Honor Looks
Blitz Special Effort
Glory

Summer Breeze
Surfers Dreamer
Rich JJ's Countin Daisy
Lilly

Nelly

Juno Dats It

Fankie Valentine
Little Dun Starlight
Smokeys Grey Spitfire
Dakotas Blue Bonnet
Peps Doxie Dove

SR Reveille

Bogie

Design By Scarlett
MP Low And Behold
Mystle Lena "Oakley"
Bailey

Ill Be A Begonia
Rumor Is Im Famous
Cameo

Dot

Little Blitzen
Tangyote Chex

JK Hitman

Bugatti

Popcorn

16.782
16.861
16.884
16.952
16.984
17.01
17.127
17.143
17.154
17.209
17.225
17.245
17.275
17.307
17.349
17.357
17.479
17.484
17.521
17.558
17.658
17.658
17.686
17.721
17.791
18.066
18.125
18.189
19.443
20.388
20.585
21.01
22.456
25.201
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time



Youth

Niki Davila

Addi Arnzen
Amanda Marriott
Lilly Dunbar
Raegen Frankus
Brittany Herb
Zoe Behrens-Martens
Katie Holm

Halle Johnson
Alison Harrison
Gentry Johnston
Wylie Sturm
Lauren Guinn
Brianna Walker
Amanda Parker-Burns
Lillyana Ingham
Karen Gibbs
Lindsay Taylor
Ronda Melton
Kym VanBergen
Cindy Westlund
Autumn Mitchell
Shelby Dunbar
Jeanette Etchebarne
Camryn Eaton
Darci Raxter

KT Mathews
Malisa Anderson
Brandy Bailey
Nicolle Johnson
Skylar Jersey
Aumi Jochim

Name
Division |
Joie Smith

2 Addi Arnzen

Makiyah Stevens
Isabelle Hefley
Taylor Blackwell
Samantha Sandall
Anna Hamersly
Division Il

Kaylee Whynot

2 KJ Eaton

Savannah DeRoo
Joie Smith

Lexi Brester
Frances Fancher
Olivia Pullen
Lexi Kenworthy
Division Il

Checkie Check "Mya"
Forever A Jazzabell

TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles"

Sage

Chicks A Hot Mess
Remington

THR Buggin Da Bully
HW Bid N Cash

Hol E Mol E Captain
Cowboy Hustler

LS Double Dry Chex
Packin Dynamite
Ettas Great Victory
TK Takin A Frenchman
Awesome Lilly
Millie

Fancy Perks Alive

A Classic Dreamz
Blazin Jetson Honor
Royal Pepto Cat

Touch The Starlight "Stella"

Hot French Guy
Sheza Dun Girl

LF Soon To Be Famous
Cool Gun Annie
Doc Bar King Leo
Smokin Tuff Bugz
Smokin Ta First
TBR Fame N Money
Britt

Mya UR A Biankus
Gotta Be Biankus

Horse's Name

Duddah Laduh
Forever A Jazzabell
Hollywoods Little Miss
SX Lea Leo Drift

JW

Tipsy Lou

Cheyenne

Dats A Tuf N Busy
Cowboy Hustler
Madibriana

Judgs Sweet Score
Dualler Lady Blue
SE Playboy Cartel
Pay The Lady Bug
Gotta Be Biankus

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.455
15.584

15.61
15.768
15.807
15.845
15.931

15.963
16.009
16.102
16.115
16.145
16.149
16.381

16.45

Winnings

$90.32
$79.01
$56.43

$81.28
$71.10
$50.79



Senior
Name

N =

w N -

Makenzie Raugust
Breanne Arnzen
Anna Naumann
Lillyana Ingham
Division IV
Romy Case
Nicole Doering
Isabelle Hefley
Ava Martin
Cheyenne Arnzen
Zoey Dean
Taylor Herinckx
Olivia Douglas
Katelyn Schoen
Kaylee Robinson
Kaylee Lindstrom
Kailey Mitchell
Romy Case
Stormy Griffin
Alexsis Williams
Gentry Johnston
Raegen Frankus
Wylie Sturm
Brianna Walker
Aumi Jochim
Camryn Eaton
Kaylee Whynot
Lauren Guinn
Emersyn Brester

Card #
Division |

Zoe Behrens-Martens
Shelly Mull
Cindy Bridges
Division Il

Della Wright
Division Il
Karen Brown
Wendy Guinn
Division IV
Shelly Mitchell
Kim Hays

Janis Dierickx
Tammy Jolma
Alison Harrison
Cindy Westlund
Chris Bruns
Kym VanBergen
Sharon Gow
Jeanette Etchebarne

Snoop

Missy Fast Chick
Dash Nic Badger Bee
Millie

Cowboy

Maddy The Mustang
Jess

VS Ima SixShooter
Free Spirit Cochise
Iris

Platinum Impression "Popcorn'
TMR Winning Edition
Hemi

Abby

Truly

Indian Stoplight
Bailey

Peps Doxie Dove

Dot

LS Double Dry Chex
Chicks A Hot Mess
Packin Dynamite

TK Takin A Frenchman
Gotta Be Biankus
Cool Gun Annie
Bugatti

Ettas Great Victory
Majors Miss Chex

Horse's Name

THR Sweet Baby Fame
Hallelujah Epic
Request Badger

French Guys Win

Cashin In For Gold
Fling N Fabulous

Jets Rollin Goldie

Cash

Juno Dats It

Fankie Valentine

Cowboy Hustler

Touch The Starlight "Stella"
SR Reveille

Royal Pepto Cat

Design By Scarlett

LF Soon To Be Famous

16.63
16.708
16.881
16.892

16.984
17.061
17.245
17.558
17.586
17.654
17.69
17.721
17.86
19.371
20.486
21.539
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.358
15.36
15.809

15.918

16.658
16.715

16.884
17.46
22.456
25.201
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

$69.24
$60.57
$43.26

$60.21
$52.67
$37.62

Winnings

$84.00

$75.60

$64.40

$56.00



Novice 4D

Name

Division |

Anna Hamersly
Teri Bangart
Division Il

Hailey Ferris
Division Il

Kim Hays

Marie Ellis

Kylie Gonzales
Division IV
Kaytie Henricks
Shannon Bridgwater
Amanda Marriott
Janis Dierickx

Sean Robertson Sidepot

Name

o Ul A WN B

o Ul A W R P

Card #

Division |

Lexi Burgess
Sharon Gow

Lexi Burgess
Sharon Gow

Sara Brinkman
Zoe Behrens-Martens
Shelly Mull

Joie Smith
Division Il
Stephanie Chike
Stephanie Searls
Lexi Burgess
Olivia Leonhart
Teri Bangart
Amanda Burns
Amanda Marriott
Makiyah Stevens
Amanda Marriott
Torri Sitzman
Bailey Enloe

Ellie Purdy

Amy Smith

Gina Hall

Isabelle Hefley
Samantha Sandall
Courtney Berreth
Teri Bangart
Della Wright
Anna Hamersly
Jessica Banning
Kaytie Henricks
Elaine Lowell
Kaylee Whynot

Horse's Name

Cheyenne
Rollie

Cat Olena Bar

Cash
BR Roman Star
Lindsey Meyers

Stormin Bubsy
Waylon

Jelly

Juno Dats It

Horse's Name

Sporty Peppy Guz
Dreamin Ever After
LLP Blazin Shay
Honored By The Bay
Stiletto Biankus

THR Sweet Baby Fame
Hallelujah Epic
Duddah Laduh

Kiss My Honey Buns

Pistol

Bully With A Stick

Eddie

Shorty

Six Figure Judge

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"
Hollywoods Little Miss

Slys Jewell

CM Whats Happening "Guapo"
Sheriff

Roanie

Famous Judge Lucy K3

Papas Off His Rocker "Rocky"
SX Lea Leo Drift

Tipsy Lou

Winridge Sierra

o]

French Guys Win

Cheyenne

Mayhego Dashin

Tychonic Choice

The Buck Passes Here "Deacon"
Dats A Tuf N Busy

Time

15.931
16.107

16.44

17.231
17.275
17.318

17.521
17.654
17.829

21.45

Time

14.964
15.072
15.086
15.247
15.312
15.358

15.36
15.455

15.468
15.468
15.491
15.545
15.568
15.602
15.603

15.61
15.631
15.634
15.656
15.656

15.69
15.763
15.768
15.845
15.845
15.861
15.918
15.931
15.939
15.946
15.955
15.963

Winnings

$52.50

$47.25

$40.25

$35.00

Winnings

$275.10
$234.32
$183.38
$142.63
$101.87

$81.50

$229.24
$229.24
$165.04
$128.36
$91.69
$73.35

$142.63
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Division Il

Lacey Bishop
Karen Gibbs
Savannah DeRoo
Teri Bangart

Joie Smith
Stacey Hardin
Frances Fancher
Valerie James
Paige Lantz

Grit Phillips

Teila Grinde
Debbie Pack

Lexi Kenworthy
Karen Gibbs
Division IV

Niki Davila
Valerie James
Marcie Djoseland
Katie Kelley
Linnea Foster
Makenzie Raugust
Karen Brown
Hailey Ferris

Grit Phillips
Tiffany Thompson
Zoey Dean

Anna Naumann
Shelly Mitchell
Lillyana Ingham
Ronda Melton
Romy Case
Tiffany Quintero
Julia Huntsinger
Kim Stagner
Fallon Cornforth
Ava Martin
Shannon Bridgwater
Taylor Herinckx
Hali Dorsey
Laurel Schmidgall
Courtney Scott
Kaylee Robinson
Kris Cross

Janis Dierickx
Tammy Jolma
Katelyn Carlson
Alexsis Williams
Chris Bruns
Wylie Sturm
Romy Case
Kelsey Bault

Zoe Behrens-Martens

Little Smooth Sands

Spark My Hayday
Madibriana

Rollie

Judgs Sweet Score

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
SE Playboy Cartel

Wanna Cash A Check "Rookie"
Meego

BR Flinging My Sass

Jans Oakley

Falcons Judge Rules

Gotta Be Biankus

CB Sweet Child Mine

Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
Ripsy Doll Hancock
Miracle Rey Rose "Rosa"
SmartChicFritziNic
Zukow

Snoop

Cashin In For Gold
Cat Olena Bar

BR Big Red Dog

One Shot Rox

Iris

Dash Nic Badger Bee
Jets Rollin Goldie
Millie

Blazin In The Dark
Cowboy

Sheze Tejana

Judge Beda Be Hot
Picos Destiny Is Dun
Dandy Elena Olena
VS Ima SixShooter
Waylon

Platinum Impression "Popcorn"
Judged Honor Looks
Blitz Special Effort
Summer Breeze
Abby

Lilly

Juno Dats It

Fankie Valentine
Rumor Is Im Famous
Dot

SR Reveille

Packin Dynamite
Bailey

Little Blitzen

THR Buggin Da Bully

16.081 $210.92
16.087 $179.64
16.102 $140.59
16.107 $109.35
16.115 $78.10
16.127 $62.48
16.149
16.153
16.164
16.188
16.199
16.363
16.45
16.462

16.474
16.498
16.525
16.551
16.6
16.63
16.658
16.665
16.689
16.782
16.861
16.881
16.884
16.892
16.952
16.984
17.154
17.209
17.307
17.479
17.558
17.654
17.69
17.791
18.066
18.189
19.371
20.585
21.45
25.201
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

$183.41
$156.21
$122.25
$95.08
$67.92
$54.33

no time



Mahrisa Paluck
May Wood
Bailey Keim
Halle Johnson
Mahrisa Paluck
Autumn Mitchell

Jeanette Etchebarne

Aumi Jochim
Niki Davila
Cindy Westlund
Emilee Jungling
Brandy Bailey
Stephanie Searls
Malisa Anderson
Sharon Gow
Brianna Walker
Camryn Eaton
Skylar Jersey
Kym VanBergen
Lindsay Taylor
Arley Hughes
Karen Gibbs
Kaylee Whynot
Lexi Goss

Ronda Melton
KT Mathews

Futurity

Name
Division |

1 Teri Bangart
Grit Phillips
Division Il

1 Bailey Trachsel
Wendy Guinn

Derby
Name
Division |
1 Sharon Gow
2 Hali Dorsey
Chris Bruns
Amanda Marriott

Never Won A Buckle
Name
Division |
Addi Arnzen
Katelyn Carlson
Harmony Wassom
Courtney Berreth
Kaylee Whynot
Division Il

MP Low And Behold
Mystle Lena "Oakley"
Bogie

Hol E Mol E Captain

Ill Be A Begonia

Hot French Guy

LF Soon To Be Famous
Gotta Be Biankus
Checkie Check "Mya"
Touch The Starlight "Stella"
Cameo

TBR Fame N Money
Little Dun Starlight
Smokin Ta First
Design By Scarlett

TK Takin A Frenchman
Cool Gun Annie

Mya UR A Biankus
Royal Pepto Cat

A Classic Dreamz

JK Hitman

Fancy Perks Alive
Bugatti

Popcorn

Blazin Jetson Honor
Smokin Tuff Bugz

Horse's Name

o]}
BR Flinging My Sass

Crocky
TLS King Of Dat

Horse's Name

Honored By The Bay

Judged Honor Looks

SR Reveille

TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles"

Horse's Name

Forever A Jazzabell
Rumor Is Im Famous
Missy

Winridge Sierra
Dats A Tuf N Busy

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time Winnings

15.861  $42.00
16.188

17.01 $28.00
18.606

Time Winnings

15.247  $42.00
17.791  $28.00
21.096
no time

Time Winnings

15.584 Buckle
15.64

15.777

15.845

15.963



Olivia Pullen
Emma Belcher
Division Il
Linnea Foster
Breanne Arnzen
Anna Naumann
Division IV
Marie Ellis
Cheyenne Arnzen
Katelyn Schoen
Sierra Hyre

Ava Stone

Lane Clark
Rocky Way
Bailey Keim
May Wood
Laurel Otto
Lillyana Ingham
Lilly Dunbar
Darci Raxter
Shelby Dunbar
Kaylee Whynot
Emilee Jungling
Brittany Herb
Camryn Eaton

Inbetweeners

OBRA Open

Name

Division |

Olivia Leonhart
Amanda Marriott
Amanda Marriott
Torri Sitzman
Division Il

Paige Lantz
Division IV
Tiffany Quintero
Julia Huntsinger
Tiffany Thompson
Sierra Hyre

Arley Hughes
May Wood

Bailey Keim
Katelyn Carlson

Name

Amanda Marriott
Autumn Mitchell
Arley Hughes

Zoe Behrens-Martens
Lexi Goss

Brandy Bailey

Pay The Lady Bug
Codys Cajun Kitty

Zukow
Missy Fast Chick
Dash Nic Badger Bee

BR Roman Star
Free Spirit Cochise
Hemi

Glory

Surfers Dreamer
Ace

Skips Golden Ticket
Bogie

Mystle Lena "Oakley'
Sister

Millie

Sage

Doc Bar King Leo
Sheza Dun Girl
Bugatti

Cameo

Remington

Cool Gun Annie

Horse's Name

Eddie

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"

Slys Jewell

CM Whats Happening "Guapo"

Meego

Sheze Tejana

Judge Beda Be Hot
Fifty Two Hard

Glory

JK Hitman

Mystle Lena "Oakley'
Bogie

Rumor Is Im Famous

Horse's Name

Slys Jewell

Hot French Guy

JK Hitman

THR Buggin Da Bully
Popcorn

TBR Fame N Money

16.381 Buckle
16.483

16.6 Buckle
16.708
16.817

17.275 Buckle
17.586
17.86
18.125
19.443
30.591
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time Winnings

15.545 $89.19
15.603
15.631
15.634

16.164 $79.73

17.154 $58.58
17.209
17.658
18.125
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time Winnings
15.631 $157.50

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time



OBRA 3500

OBRA 1000

H W N P

Malisa Anderson

Jeanette Etchebarne

Lindsay Taylor

Name

Stephanie Chike
Courtney Berreth
Karen Gibbs
Stacey Hardin
Emma Belcher
Brandy Schanno

Name

Valerie James
Debbie Pack
Karen Gibbs
Linnea Foster
Zoey Dean
Taylor Herinckx
Courtney Scott
Kaylee Whynot
Brittany Herb
Nicolle Johnson
Lillyana Ingham
Stephanie Searls

Smokin Ta First
LF Soon To Be Famous
A Classic Dreamz

Horse's Name

Kiss My Honey Buns
Winridge Sierra

Spark My Hayday

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Codys Cajun Kitty
Tangyote Chex

Horse's Name

Wanna Cash A Check "Rookie"
Falcons Judge Rules

WPRA

Zukow

Iris

Platinum Impression "Popcorn'
Summer Breeze

Bugatti

Remington

Britt

Millie

Little Dun Starlight

no time
no time
no time

Time
15.468
15.845
16.087
16.127
16.335

no time

Time
16.153
16.363
16.462

16.6
16.861
17.357
18.189

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Winnings
$63.00
$42.00

Winnings
$77.71
$58.79
$42.00
$31.50



